Name of Supplier
Sector Seventeen
Landmark Impressions
Artsign

Great Scot Creations

Signs by Tomorrow

Total for Project

Service
Murals on Out Buildings
Fabricate Interpretive Sign
Contribution Sign
Fabricate first bench
Fabricate remaining benches

Fabricate Interpretive Sign Base

Design Logo and Layout of Interpetive Sign
Fabricate Donation Plaques

Amount
$1,000.00
$1,850.00

$432.48
$825.00
$6,806.39

$1,216.69

$375.00
$795.00

Total to Supplier
$1,000.00
$1,850.00

$432.48

$8,848.08

$1,170.00

$13,300.56




