Name of Supplier	Service	Amount	Total to Supplier
Sector Seventeen	Murals on Out Buildings	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Landmark Impressions	Fabricate Interpretive Sign	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
Artsign	Contribution Sign	\$432.48	\$432.48
Great Scot Creations	Fabricate first bench Fabricate remaining benches Fabricate Interpretive Sign Base	\$825.00 \$6,806.39 \$1,216.69	\$8,848.08
Signs by Tomorrow	Design Logo and Layout of Interpetive Sign Fabricate Donation Plaques	\$375.00 \$795.00	\$1,170.00
Total for Project			\$13,300.56